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20

24

SETEMBRE

e

.@‘ Ajuntament de
Al | I Mollet del Vallés

dilluns

dimarts

dimecres

dijous

divendres

16

17

18

19

20

Miriam Abril /
Mercé Brustenga

Bruna Ferrer /
Lourdes Ortiz

Marta Llaurado

Esther Alcaraz

Bruna Ferrer

23

24

25

26

27

Marta Llauradé /
Mercé Brustenga

Bruna Ferrer

Miriam Abril

Esther Ramos

Bruna Ferrer

30

Bruna Ferrer/
Miriam Abril

Alex vacances del 16 al
23 de setembre

30/09 festa Conchi



